Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2013-2014- For Course: B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)
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General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHIRE DIVYESH MADAN

BODHAI MOHAN RAMESH

CHAVANKE MONALI VASANT

DEB ADHIKARY ARNAB TARUN KUMAR

DEO AMRUTA SUNIL

DHONGADE SAGAR SAMPAT

GAIKWAD PRAJAKTA BHANUDAS

GARUD YOGESH MADHAV

GHUGE SONALI BALKRISHNA

HINGMIRE RISHABH NANDKUMAR

JADHAV SHARAYU SHASHIKANT

JAGADALE PRASHANT ANIL

KOTHAVADE SHUBHAM DILIP

KOTHAWADE VISHAL VILAS

PATIL KALPESH BHARAT

SAMORE KIRAN BALU

SHARMA ABHISHEK RAJKUMAR

SHELKE ROSHAN RAMDAS

SINKAR POOJA SHANTARAM

SOMVANSHI KUNDAN SUBHASH

THORAT JAY RAJENDRA

WAGHCHAURE ASHWIN MOHAN

Mother Name

USHABAI

UJJWALA

MUKTA

MALLIKA

SUCHITA

LAXMIBAI

REKHA

INDU

PUSHPA

SANGITA

RATNAPRABHA

USHA

RANJANA

SULBHA

ANITA

ANITA

SONALI

SINDHUBAI

SUNANDA

SWATI

VIDYA

ANURADHA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12013132530
12013132532
12013132540
12013132524
12013132527
12013132525
12013132521
12013132536
12013132533
12013132531
12013132535
12013132534
12013132538
12013132537
12013132523
12013132520
12013132526
12013132519
12013132529
12013132528
12013132539

12013132522

List ID
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2013-2014- For Course: B.E. (Instrumentation & Control)

Sr.No
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20f2

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BAJPAI SAGAR DEEPAK

BARVE PRIYA KESHRIMAL

DESHMUKH KIRAN NARAYANRAO

GOVARDHANE RAVI ARJUN

GUPTA CHIRAG LAWNATH

JOSHI KEDAR SUHAS

KHIARNAR KALPESH UMAKANT

LONARI NITIN NAMDEO

NAGARE POOJA SAMADHAN

PATIL ASHISH UMAKANT

RANE CHETAN SURESH

SAHANE RAHUL SOMNATH

SAINDAR DIPAK SITARAM

SAWANT HARSHADA DATTATRAY

SHITOLE PRATIKSHA AJIT

SONAWANE JAYESH VIJAY

SONAWANE SHUBHAM VIJAY

Mother Name

GAYATRI

KALPANA

PRABHAVATI

SUNANDA

SITA

SUMEDHA

SHOBHA

NIRMALA

UJWALA

DAMAYANTI

KIRAN

SUNITA

SHOBHA

PUSHAPA

MANGAL

TILOTTAMA

UJWALA

College Unipune ID:CEGN018500

Year

Eligibility No
12013132546
12013132555
12013132548
12013132557
12013132552
12013132554
12013132541
12013132544
12013132551
12013132550
12013132547
12013132542
12013132556
12013132545
12013132549
12013132553

12013132543

List ID
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